SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

1 Katie Gaston

2 Mikaila Meslo

3 Kora Davis

4 Daniela Vassallo

5  TammiHong

6  Chelsea Thur

7  LexiJones

8 JuliaLim

9  Ashley Tattle

10 Jacqueline Seppala

11  Maria Zhang
WD Kianna Parsons

Club

Killarney Centre
Riley Park FSC
Vernon FSC
Inlet SC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Valleyview SC
Vernon FSC
Kitsilano FSC
Inlet SC
Arbutus Club
Killarney Centre
North Surrey SC
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SKATECANADA

Connie Chu

Date:

16-May-2015

2015 Super Series Victoria Day Competition

Section
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:50:10PM

Surrey, BC
2015-05-15 to 2015-05-17

STARS5 Girls (13 & Over Gp2)

Category Result Summary

15.58
15.11
14.65
14.44
13.77
13.33
13.22
12.64
12.55
9.81

8.60

Points

15.58
15.11
14.65
14.44
13.77
13.33
13.22
12.64
12.55

9.81

8.60

Laura Carr
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